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Meet the team
Roberto Sanz - National Sales Manager			roberto.s@prospa.com		0421 551 127
Renee Tocco - Regional Manager Northern Region	renee.tocco@prospa.com		0499 900 022
Phillip Wagener - Sales Manager			phillip.w@prospa.com		02 8416 8024
BDM Team - NSW/ACT
Renee Tocco (Regional Manager)			renee.tocco@prospa.com		0499 900 022
Ben Howell (Senior BDM)				ben.h@prospa.com		0404 440 114
Priyanka Dhingra 					priyanka.dhingra@prospa.com	1300 964 808
Prerna Mehta (BDM)					prerna.mehta@prospa.com	0410 417 679
Amy Li (BDM)						amy.li@prospa.com		1300 964 808
Eliza Larkman	(BDM)					eliza.larkman@prospa.com	1300 964 808
BDM Team -QLD
Renee Tocco (Regional Manager)			renee.tocco@prospa.com		0499 900 022
Kerry Sainsbury (BDM) 				kerry.sainsbury@prospa.com	0488 673 237
Brianna Lason (BDM)					brianna.lason@prospa.com	0401 177 779
BDM Team -VIC/TAS
Chanel Coombs (BDM)					chanel.coombs@prospa.com	0455 259 272
Karl Lawrence (BDM)					karl.lawrence@prospa.com	1300 964 808
						
BDM Team -SA/NT
Phillip Wagener - Sales Manager			phillip.w@prospa.com		02 8416 8024
BDM Team -WA
Phillip Wagener - Sales Manager			phillip.w@prospa.com		02 8416 8024

SALES SUPPORT					partners@prospa.com 		1300 964 808
APPLICATIONS TEAM (Broker direct)			brokerdirect@prospa.com 	1300 188 993


Get in touch today
Submit a scenario, call us directly or reach out to our support centre on 1300 964 808
Not a Prospa accredited partner yet? Register here: https://register.prospa.com
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